Gaia Technical Detail : RC/PW/01.11
Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com
 : info@
radiatorcentre.com
 : Tel 01323 486848 : Fax 01323 486687
[ Gaia ] lightweight Designer Aluminium [Jan 2011]
[Dimensions in millimetres]
[Outputs: 90/70/20 Δt 60ºC EN442]
Connections Detail
Pipe Centres = Width + valve centres
ie: Width + 80mm with Standard RadCen Valves
(PLEASE NOTE: Diverter to be installed between 1st & 2nd
vertical section on the flow connection)
CODE Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Projection
(mm)
Connections
C
Tube Qty Bracket
Centres (S)
Bracket
Centres (L)
Weight (kg) Water
Content (ltrs)
Power (watts)
GAI0600/08 600 655 95 120 655 8 540 445 13 1.7 1311
GAI0600/10 600 805 95 120 805 10 540 595 15 2.1 1639
GAI0600/12 600 955 95 120 955 12 540 745 18 2.6 1968
GAI0600/14 600 1105 95 120 1105 14 540 895 21 3 2296
GAI1500/04 1500 355 95 120 355 4 1440 145 15 1.9 1594
GAI1500/05 1500 430 95 120 430 5 1440 220 18 2.3 1993
GAI1500/06 1500 505 95 120 505 6 1440 295 22 2.8 2461
GAI1800/04 1800 355 95 120 355 4 1740 145 18 2.2 1913
GAI1800/05 1800 430 95 120 430 5 1740 220 22 2.8 2461
GAI1800/06 1800 505 95 120 505 6 1740 295 25 3.3 2870